C - 29C1020 Rev. A  I  Call to Request Manual
INSTALLATION & MOUNTING
Compliance with Standards
T/C: K303 - Transformer Housings for Soils
Application
• The CPL series round conical pullpits are manufactured from
a high strength polyethylene compound to provide a rigid,
non-brittle pullpit suitable for cable splicing and isolating

Pullpits
CPL-R3 Riser
Ordering Code                   CPL-            -
Pullpit Body
400 = 18” (450 mm) deep
600 = 24” (610 mm) deep
750 = 30” (750 mm) deep
Cover Type
401H = Cover with 2 x 1” turning holes and 2” NPT
  hub1
402 = Cover with 2 x 1” turning holes1
403 = Blank steel locking cover1
40X = Blank steel non-locking cover (centering
  tabs only)1
601H = Cover with 2” NPT center hub2
602 = Cover with 2 x 1” turning holes2
603 = Blank steel locking cover2
60X = Blank steel non-locking cover (centering
  tabs only)2
Notes
All pullpit covers are hot dip galvanized.
1 All 400 Series covers have a 1/4”-20 tapped hole for ground
lug (by others) and 3 x 1/4” countersunk holes.
2 All 600 Series covers have a 3/8”-16 tapped hole for ground
lug (by others) and 2 x 1/4” countersunk holes and a 1/2”-13
tapped hole for locking bolt (by others).
Ordering Code                                           CPL-R3
Pullpit Riser
2-3/4” nominal height
Note: Pullpit risers can be stacked for additional height.
Ordering Code                                          TH2000
Transformer Hanger
C - 30
Product specifi cations may be subject to change,
and specifi cations listed here are not binding.
Confi rm current specifi cations at time of order.
ADB Airfi eld Solutions
Leuvensesteenweg 585
B-1930 Zaventem
Belgium
Telephone:  +32 (0)2 722.17.11
ADB Airfi eld Solutions, LLC
977 Gahanna Parkway
Columbus, OH 43230
USA
Telephone:  +1 614.861.1304
 +1 800.545.4157
© ADB Airfi eld Solutions
             All rights reserved
C1020 Rev. A  I  Call to Request Manual
INSTALLATION & MOUNTING  CPL PULLPITS  I  Molded Polyethylene Pullpits